
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1879, and the 2nd August, 1879,

REVENUE

AND OTHEB RECEIPTS.

Balances on 1st April :—
Bank of England ... ••/• •••
Bank of Ireland ... ••• •>•

REVENUE.

Land Tax and House Duty
Property and Income Tax ... ...

Telegraph Service

Interest on Advances for Local Works
and on Purchase Money of Suez

REVENUE ...

Budget
Estimate for

1879-80.

£

. 20,000,000
27,270,000
10,780,000
2,700,000
9,250,000
6,250,000
1,340,000

390,000

1,175,000
3,900,000

83,055,000

Total including Balance ...

OTHER RECEIPTS.
Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer
Money raised for Military Barracks
Temporary Advances not repaid (for Deficiency)

Totals

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 1879,
to

2nd August.
1879.

£
5,964,818

950,938
6,915,756

6,174,000
8,349,000
3,935,000

535,000
1,976,000
2,295,000

460,000
130,000

457,698
1,004,936

25,316,634

32,232,390

467,818

2,100,000

34,800,208

1st April, 1878,
to

3rd August,
1878.

£
5,462,797

780,592

6,243,389

• 6,488,000
8,923,000
3,718,000

618,000
1,271,000
2,283,000

460,000
135,000

439,105
1,200,059

25,535,164

31,778,553

482,622
200,000

1,500,000

33,961,175

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHEB PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Permanent Charge of Debt
Interest on Temporary Loans for
Local Works, on Supply Exchequer
Bonds, and Interest, on Exchequer
Bonds (Suez), &c

Other Charges on Consolidated Fund
Supply Services

ESTIMATE ...

I

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued fr<

Budget
Estimate for

1879-80.

£

28,000,000

860,000
1,760,000

50,533,573

81,153,573

EXPENDITURE ...

>m the Exchequer

Treasury Bills, more paid off than rais<

To

id

lank of England
iank of Ireland...

tais •«. ...

Total Issues out of Exchequer to
meet Payments from

1st April, 1879,
to

2nd August,
1879.

£

12,634,994

81,364
675,628

17,339,833

30,731,819

1,884,762
100,000
26,000

*476,000

33,218,581

1,360,595
221,032

34,800,208

1st April, 1878,
to

3rd August,
1878.

'£

12,837,937

94,452
680,633

17,800,787

31,413,809

1,360,000
100,000

32,873,809

864,226
223,140

33,961,175
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Treasury, 5th August, 1879. * Treasury Bills paid off within the year
Do. raised within the year

Net amount paid off

£6.284,000
5.808,000
£476,000


