5) 53 57 F3 11 17 F3	Budget Estimate for 1879–80.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from		EXPENDITURE	D -74	Total Issues out of Exchequer to meet Payments from	
REVENUE		lst April, 1879, to 2nd August, 1879.	1st April, 1878, to 3rd August, 1878.	AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Budget Estimate for 1879–80.	lst April, 1879, to 2nd August, 1879.	lst April, 1878, to 3rd August, 1878.
Balances on 1st April :		£ 5,964,818 950,938 6,915,756	£ 5,462,797 780,592 6,243,389	EXPENDITURE. Permanent Charge of Debt Interest_on Temporary Loans for	£ 28,000,000	£ 12,634,994	£ 12,837,937
	27,270,000 10,780,000 2,700,000 9,250,000 6,250,000	6,174,000 8,349,000 3,985,000 585,000 1,976,000 2,295,000 460,000 130,000	$\begin{array}{r} 6,243,309 \\ \hline 6,488,000 \\ 8,923,000 \\ 3,718,000 \\ 618,000 \\ 1,271,000 \\ 2,283,000 \\ 460,000 \\ 135,000 \end{array}$	Local Works, on Supply Exchequer Bonds, and Interest, on Exchequer Bonds (Suez), &c Other Charges on Consolidated Fund Supply Services ESTIMATE	860,000 1,760,000 50,533,573 81,153,573	81,364 675,628 17,339,833	94,452 680,633 17,800,787
	1,175,000	457,698 1,004,936	439,105 1,200,059	Expenditure 3		30,731,819	31,413,809
Total including Balance		25,316,634 . 32,232,390	25,535,164 31,778,553	OTHER PAYMENTS. Advances, under various Acts, issued from the Exchequer 1. Military Barracks Exchequer Bills, paid off			1,360,000 100,000
				Treasury Bills, more paid off than raise	ed	* (* a a a a a a a a a a	32,873,809
OTHER RECEIPTS. Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer Money raised for Military Barracks Temporary Advances not repaid (for Deficiency)			482,622 200,000 1,500,000	Balances : {I	Bank of England Bank of Ireland	1,360,595	864,226 223,140
Totals 34,800,208		83,961,175	To	tals	. 34,800,208	33,961,175	

RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1879, and the 2nd August, 1879.

'n